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Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

Townwood Built Home...
In West Brampton. Gorgeous eat-in kitchen, 3
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, separate living, dining
& family rooms, main floor laundry, IBM Smart

home computer wired. Call Tony* or Carol* to
view.
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Town &

Cnuiltry (905) 877-5211
Sales 1-800-834-5516

Representative
- - = Directions & Photos
3309,900 ok Pcinsky Bse,  NttP://maureen.ca

" W518073

vacant commercial parcel of land at
the corner of Main St. N (Hwy 25/7) &
lizabeth St, adjacent to convenience
store. Assessed at $60,000. $59.900

ITTIATINVAQ

oak staircase, w open risers
& twin balconies, spanning
{3 floors. Open concept LR,
Jraised piano conservatory
Bl & DR. Kitchen with large
H breakfast area o/l solarium

1 & Family rm with coffered
i ceiling, wall of windows

EGE

S P Situated In Tranquil Village of Glen Williams
Relax ... EHJD}? * s e This charming home with character sits on a large
watching the birds in this beautiful raised bungalow. | mature, fully fenced lot. Vendor has done numerous

Walkout basement on 66 x 132 ft lot backing onto con- upgrades in past 3 years including plumbing, wiring
servation. Features include eat-in kit. with cathedral ceil- | and beautiful hardwood floors on main level.

ing, oak cabinets & walkout t d deck, cathedral | G kshop is 27 h d - Y & gas FP. Huge MBR w
it s CEMINETS & watkout to covered deck, cathedral ¥ GarageAworkshop is 27" x 24’ with 200 amp service an R <l tion sl
ceiling in the living room & dining room, 4 bedrooms & plenty of parking. Call Tony* or Carol* for more info | Exquiqsite* Mb? Stone brick, 5 bdrm, ‘E eatipred ) o
. bathﬁ-. Rec room hﬂﬁ Wﬂikﬂﬂt to Very ]]l"l".?;;l:tE }rar{l. about upgrades and Shﬂwiﬂgﬂ. EESEa 4+Wﬂhh]'1'ﬂ. 4 car gar on 15 acre with b : 5. 1OO0+
municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-
hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer geous |ﬂﬂd5ﬂflpiﬂg- Fab
with granite floor & finely crafted solid views. 20 min to airport.
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construction which can be
L Aseem on ceiling of large ~
= 3% 23 garage. Fenced
fin-ground, heated, kidney
= Jshaped, cement pool &
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Absolutely Incredible Home
On Lake Simcoe at Bayshore Village just minutes
from Orillia. 132 feet of waterfront with westerly ¥ decorated in much sought after building in

Exp ure. 15 Eq. . ree roo ungaiow E{]rge an‘ un Ergm“n pa ing SpaEE. o g i SIS St —— ;oo e S ! ZET . SR EoEr . = ba]:mn DIIJ'I IDUL Main WR
has everything you could want or need. Call Tony* or | allowed. Quick closing available. Call Carol** or | Nature lover’s Hide Away! Unique, itk w);lirl Eﬂh Py
Carol* for details. Tony* for details. { £orgeous, private, open concept, home .
on 15+ acres on quiet paved road in Excellent well. Rock
Milton, South of Hwy 7, West of Acton, 8ardens. Fenced pool. Dog
Milton: U]‘]ique! Cabana & i}'g png]! J bdrms, 2 washrooms. Cement block  Tun. Trails through woods!

1 Bedroom Plus Den Condo
Fridge, stove, washer, dryer included. Beautifully

ACTON
NOLTI

ETOWN

1 bedroom condo for rent in the “Sands”. $950 plus hydro, tel. &
cable. Underground parking. Available Oct. 15. Call Carol* or Tony*,

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives
48 Iforms & radiant heat. Black

The Childran’s - Fabulous Owen Sound Iadge rock & Min to: grade school in
Blue Springs Hﬂﬂlt}' {Hﬂitﬂn} curp Miracle Network
MISSISSAUGA ERIN HILLSBURGH ROCKWOOD
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car gar & 2 bdrms built
with insulated concrete

NINA

{ brick home on ~ 50 ac o/l pond & hills h*!nrsﬁlle, Belwood Lﬁkﬂv

s J to West. Large foyer; high ceilings: Hillsburgh & all amenities

e huge Family rm with FP & walk-out  in B}'al'fgﬂvi]le. Just 10 min
hr g to large deck; LR(den) with FP: formal N of Hillsburgh. $699,000

breeding barn.

For more go to www.lizcrighton.com

3 tracks
“Jtrack), a 6 horse comput-
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